

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>A-Core</b>				
<b>BP 2 Demolition (FM52322)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>59,769.00</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>	<b>19,924.00</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>	<b>N/A</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>	<b>N/A</b>				
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Bid Bond</b>	<b>N/A</b>				

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>Keller Construction</b>				
<b>BP 3 Concrete (FM52323)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>140,000.00</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>	<b>2,000.00</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>	<b>116,000.00</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>	<b>N/A</b>				
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Bid Bond</b>	<b>N/A</b>				

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>J &amp; L England Masonry</b>	<b>Daniel's Masonry</b>			
<b>BP 4 Masonry (FM52324)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>81,000.00</b>	<b>103,500.00</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>	<b>81,000.00</b>	<b>82,300.00</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>			
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Bid Bond</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>X</b>			

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
 (Empty Signature Line)

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080

Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility

Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho

Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>					
<b>BP 5 Structutal/ Misc Steel (FM52325)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>					
<b>Base Bid</b>	0				
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>					
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>					
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>					
<b>Bid Bond</b>					

\_\_\_\_\_  
Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>Steel Vision</b>	<b>Ultimate Steel Erection</b>			
<b>BP 6 Metal Canopy (FM52326)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>	\$ <b>179,146.00</b>	\$ <b>69,250.00</b>			
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Bid Bond</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>N/A</b>			

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>Blu D Construction</b>	<b>Leathem Construction</b>			
<b>BP 7 Wood Framing (FM52327)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>	X	X			
<b>Base Bid</b>	158,000.00	113,800.00			
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>	N/A	(-950)			
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>	N/A	38,000.00			
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>	N/A	N/A			
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	X	X			
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>	N/A	X			
<b>Bid Bond</b>	X	X			

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>Smith Roofing</b>				
<b>BP 8 Roofing (FM52328)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>262,906.00</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>	<b>N/A</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>	<b>71,027.00</b>				
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>	<b>116,280.00</b>				
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>	<b>X</b>				
<b>Bid Bond</b>	<b>N/A</b>				

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>					
<b>BP 9 Windows (FM52329)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>					
<b>Base Bid</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>					
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>					
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>					
<b>Bid Bond</b>					

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature



ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	Idaho Wholesale Hardware	ABS			
BP 10 Doors (FM52330)					
Addenda 1 & 2	X	X			
Base Bid	34,944.00	38,618.00			
Add. Alternates #1	(-4,122.00)	4,328.00			
Add. Alternates #2	5,672.00	6,435.00			
Add. Alternates #3	N/A	N/A			
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	X	X			
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	X	X			
Bid Bond	N/A	N/A			

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080

Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility

Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho

Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>					
<b>BP 11 Overhead Doors (FM52331)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>					
<b>Base Bid</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>					
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>					
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>					
<b>Bid Bond</b>					

\_\_\_\_\_  
Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>ASI</b>				
BP 12 Drywall & Insulation (FM52332)					
Addenda 1 & 2	X				
Base Bid	53,566.00				
Add. Alternates #1	(-3,810.00)				
Add. Alternates #2	17,920.00				
Add. Alternates #3	N/A				
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	X				
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	X				
Bid Bond	X				

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>Cruzer Industrial</b>	<b>Aspen Painting</b>			
<b>BP 13 Painting (FM52333)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>269,200.00</b>	<b>79,500.00</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>13,000.00</b>			
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>4500</b>			
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
<b>Bid Bond</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>Wall to Wall</b>				
BP 15 LVP Flooring					
Addenda 1 & 2	X				
Base Bid	21,288.00				
Add. Alternates #1	N/A				
Add. Alternates #2	421				
Add. Alternates #3	N/A				
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	X				
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	X				
Bid Bond	X				

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080

Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility

Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho

Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>					
<b>BP 16 Specialty Items (FM52336)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>					
<b>Base Bid</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>					
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>					
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>					
<b>Bid Bond</b>					

\_\_\_\_\_  
Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080

Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility

Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho

Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>					
<b>BP 17 Fire Suppression (FM52337)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>					
<b>Base Bid</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>					
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>					
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>					
<b>Bid Bond</b>					

\_\_\_\_\_  
Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D225080

Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility

Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho

Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>					
<b>BP 18 Plumbing &amp; HVAC (FM52338)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>					
<b>Base Bid</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>					
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>					
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>					
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>					
<b>Bid Bond</b>					

\_\_\_\_\_  
Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
Recorder's Signature



ITD Project D225080  
 Project Name Blackfoot Mtce Bldg. Renovation & New Brine Facility  
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

**STATE OF IDAHO  
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location Blackfoot, Idaho  
 Date & Time 21-Mar-23

<b>Contractor Name</b>	<b>Precision Electric</b>	<b>Mountain Valley Electric</b>	<b>Arco Electric</b>	<b>Brad Horsley Electric</b>	<b>RME</b>
<b>BP 19 Electrical (FM52339)</b>					
<b>Addenda 1 &amp; 2</b>	X	X	X	X	X
<b>Base Bid</b>	272,698.00	160,897.39	255,580.00	106,573.00	413,217.00
<b>Add. Alternates #1</b>	1,200.00	3,285.00	21,820.00	14,453.00	1,632.00
<b>Add. Alternates #2</b>	46,170.00	46,748.95	66,380.00	32,722.00	57,326.00
<b>Add. Alternates #3</b>	N/A	13,234.09	11,425	5,214	32,668.00
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	X	X	X	X	X
<b>Bidders Acknowledgement Statement</b>	X	X	X	X	X
<b>Bid Bond</b>	X	X	X	X	X

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Reader's Signature

\_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Recorder's Signature